
Pre‐Bid Meeting ‐ RFA #003 Domestic Violence Shelter
Attendance Monday, March 1, 2021 at 2 pm

First Name Last Name Email Job Title Company
Hosie Washington hwashington@safeaustin.org  Grants Director SAFE Alliance
Yvette Rouen yrouen@safeaustin.org  VP of Residential and Support Services SAFE
Andrew Willard andrewwillard@austinecho.org  Procurement and Performance Manager ECHO
Qunisha Simmons qunishasimmons@gmail.com  Sr. Director of Family Shelter Services SAFE
Keri McDonald clients@kerimcdonald.com  Grants Writer Survive2Thrive
Mari Boren Mari.Bore@austintexas.gov Project Manager Public Works Department
Courtney Santana csantana@survive2thrivefoundation.org  CEO Survive2Thrive

Austin Public Health Staff
Natasha Ponczek Shoemake natasha.ponczek@austintexas.gov  Contract Management Specialist III RFA AUTHORIZED CONTACT
Michelle Friedman Michelle.Friedman@austintexas.gov  Program Coordinator
Anjelica Barrientos Anjelica.Barrientos@austintexas.gov  Research Analyst
Justin Ferrill Justin.Ferrill2@austintexas.gov  PH Program Manager Supervisor II
Akeshia Johnson‐Smothers Akeshia.Johnson‐Smothers@austintexas.gov PH Program Manager Supervisor II
Laura LaFuente Laura.LaFuente@austintexas.gov  Supervisor II
Patricia Niswander Patricia.Niswander@austintexas.gov  Grants Coordinator
Adrienne  Sturrup Adrienne.Sturrup@austintexas.gov  Assistant Director, HECE

For any questions about the RFA 003 Domestic Violence Shelter please contact Natasha Ponczek Shoemake.


